TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Porton Plasma Innovations (P21) Limited	01/31/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	P2i Limited
	127 North, Milton Park Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 4SA
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: P2i Limited
Address: 127 North,
Milton Park

Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 4SA

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004511 FRAME: 0914

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004511 FRAME: 0915

RECORDED: 04/01/2011